

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
1.) E/W in Excavation for					
foundn - do - all comp. job.					
112.86 m^3	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 269.32/ m^3				Rs.	30,395.20
2.) Sand filling in foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
8.57 m^3	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 438.87/ m^3				Rs.	3761.20
3.) B/F/S in foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
85.92 m^2	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 291.74/ m^2				Rs.	25,066.00
4.) PCC 4-15 in open foundn					
- do - all comp. job.					
18.51 m^3	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 5617.85/ m^3				Rs.	1,03,986.00
5.) Brick Masonry work					
in c. 4 (1:4) - do - all comp.					
79.53 m^3	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 5570.56/ m^3				Rs.	4,43,026.00
6.) P/L 1000 mm ϕ Rcc pipe					
NP3 - do - all comp. job.					
22.50 M	vide	TM B	P-58		
@ Rs. 3901.85/M				Rs.	87,791.00
				Rs.	6,94,025.00

Continuation

 नीत
माप
कर
के
उस

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F			Rs.	6,94,025=00
7.) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
— Do — all comp. job.					
109.20 M ²	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 173.82/M ²				Rs.	18,981=00
8.) P/v 1.5 mm cement					
— Do — all comp. job.					
39.78 M ²	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 56.99/M ²				Rs.	2267=00
9.) constn. of Bench mark					
— Do — all comp. job.					
1.84 KM	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 8254.51/KM				Rs.	15,188=00
10.) constn. of reference					
Pillar — Do — all comp. job.					
1.84 KM	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 4769.73/KM				Rs.	8776=00
11.) Clearing and grubbing					
road land — Do — all					
comp. job.					
0.55 Ha	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 51137.38/Ha				Rs.	28,125=00
12.) constn. of Subgrade					
— Do — all comp. job.					
2490.654 M ³	vide	TMB	P-59		
@ Rs. 191.64/M ³				Rs.	4,77,309=00
	C.C			Rs.	12,44,671=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			Rs. 12,44,671.00
13.) Excavation for roadway					
— Do — all comp. job.					
109.41 M ³ wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 75.50/M ³					Rs. 8260.00
14.) constn of GSB					
— Do — all comp. job.					
936.83 M ³ wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 2781.65/M ³					Rs. 2605,933.00
15.) constn of WBM Gr-II					
— Do — all comp. job.					
521.71 M ³ wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 3423.25/M ³					Rs. 17,85,944.00
16.) constn. of PCC					
— Do — all comp. job.					
318.07 M ³ wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 6518.96/M ³					Rs. 20,73,486.00
17.) constn. of Embankment					
lead up to 100m — Do — all.					
comp. job.					
2700.00 M ³ wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 189.95/M ³					Rs. 12,865.00
18.) P/A Prime coat					
— Do — all comp. job.					
4955.295 M ² wide		TMB	P-60		
@ Rs. 43.03/M ²					Rs. 2,13,266.00
	C.O				Rs. 84,44,425.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F				Rs. 84,44,425.00
19.) P/A tack coat					
-Do- all comp. job.					
4955.295 m ² vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 14.53/m ²				Rs.	72,000.00
20.) Providing, laying and rolling 20mm thick					
css -Do- all comp. job.					
4955.295 m ² vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 205.21/m ²				Rs.	10,16,876.00
21.) P/V K4 Stone -Do- all comp.					
2.00 no. vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 2368.30 each				Rs.	4736.00
22.) P/F 200mm Stone					
-Do- all comp. job.					
8.00 no. vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 627.05 each				Rs.	5016.00
23.) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
-Do- all comp. job.					
44.64 m ² vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 99.42/m ²				Rs.	4438.00
24.) P/A two coats on concrete surface -Do- all comp. job.					
105.00 m ² vide TMB P-61					
@Rs. 92.32/m ²				Rs.	9693.00
c.o				Rs.	95,57,184.00

Continuation

Continuation

